PO
W
ER
 T
R
A
N
SM

Steel
A
(inch)
A1
(inch)
Install
Torque
(ft lb)
6202120UP 6202120EN 6202120DC 6990120    5/8 1 1/2    3/4 1 1/2 1 1/4 1 1/2 5/16 5/16 100 0.5
6202140UP 6202140EN 6202140DC 6990140   11/16 1 1/2    3/4 1 1/2 1 1/4 1 1/2 5/16 5/16 100 0.5
6202160UP 6202160EN 6202160DC 6990160   3/4 1 1/2    3/4 1 1/2 1 1/4 1 1/2 5/16 5/16 100 0.5
6202190UP 6202190EN 6202190DC 6990190   13/16 1 3/4    7/8 1 7/8 1 1/2 1 3/4 7/16 3/8 125 0.7
6202200UP 6202200EN 6202200DC 6990200   7/8 1 3/4    7/8 1 7/8 1 1/2 1 3/4 7/16 3/8 125 0.7
6202220UP 6202220EN 6202220DC 6990220   15/16 1 3/4    7/8 1 7/8 1 1/2 1 3/4 7/16 3/8 125 0.7
6202240UP 6202240EN 6202240DC 6990240 1 1 3/4    7/8 1 7/8 1 1/2 1 3/4 7/16 3/8 125 0.7
6202270UP 6202270EN 6202270DC 6990270 1 1/16 2 1 2 1/4 1 3/4 2 1/2 9/16 167 1.1
6202280UP 6202280EN 6202280DC 6990280 1 1/8 2 1 2 1/4 1 3/4 2 1/2 9/16 167 1.1
6202300UP 6202300EN 6202300DC 6990300 1 3/16 2 1 2 1/4 1 3/4 2 1/2 9/16 167 1.1
6202320UP 6202320EN 6202320DC 6990320 1 1/4 2 1 2 1/4 1 3/4 2 1/2 9/16 167 1.1
6202350UP 6202350EN 6202350DC 6990350 1 5/16 2 3/8 1 1/2 2 3/4 2 2 3/8 9/16 1/2 192 1.1
6202360UP 6202360EN 6202360DC 6990360 1 3/8 2 3/8 1 1/2 2 3/4 2 2 3/8 9/16 1/2 192 1.9
6202380UP 6202380EN 6202380DC 6990380 1 7/16 2 3/8 1 1/2 2 3/4 2 2 3/8 9/16 1/2 192 1.8
6202400UP 6202400EN 6202400DC 6990400 1 1/2 2 3/8 1 1/2 2 3/4 2 2 3/8 9/16 1/2 192 1.8
6202430UP 6202430EN 6202430DC 6990430 1 9/16 2 5/8 1 11/16 3 1/8 2 1/4 2 5/8 9/16 11/16 234 2.5
6202440UP 6202440EN 6202440DC 6990440 1 5/8 2 5/8 1 11/16 3 1/8 2 1/4 2 5/8 9/16 11/16 234 2.4
6202460UP 6202460EN 6202460DC 6990460 1 11/16 2 5/8 1 11/16 3 1/8 2 1/4 2 5/8 9/16 11/16 234 2.4
6202480UP 6202480EN 6202480DC 6990480 1 3/4 2 5/8 1 11/16 3 1/8 2 1/4 2 5/8 9/16 11/16 234 2.3
6202510UP 6202510EN 6202510DC 6990510 1 13/16 2 7/8 2 3 9/16 2 1/2 2 7/8 5/8 3/4 409 3.5
6202520UP 6202520EN 6202520DC 6990520 1 7/8 2 7/8 2 3 9/16 2 1/2 2 7/8 5/8 3/4 409 3.4
6202540UP 6202540EN 6202540DC 6990540 1 15/16 2 7/8 2 3 9/16 2 1/2 2 7/8 5/8 3/4 409 3.3
6202560UP 6202560EN 6202560DC 6990560 2 2 7/8 2 3 9/16 2 1/2 2 7/8 5/8 3/4 409 3.2
6202562UP 6202562EN 6202562DC 6990562 2 1/16 3 1/8 2 1/8 3 3/4 2 3/4 3 1/8 5/8 13/16 442 3.8
6202564UP 6202564EN 6202564DC 6990564 2 1/8 3 1/8 2 1/8 3 3/4 2 3/4 3 1/8 5/8 13/16 442 4
6202566UP 6202566EN 6202566DC 6990566 2 3/16 3 1/8 2 1/8 3 3/4 2 3/4 3 1/8 5/8 13/16 442 3.8
6202568UP 6202568EN 6202568DC 6990568 2 1/4 3 1/8 2 1/8 3 3/4 2 3/4 3 1/8 5/8 13/16 442 3.7
6202570UP 6202570EN 6202570DC 6990570 2 5/16 3 3/8 2 1/4 3 7/8 3 3 3/8 11/16 3/4 467 4.4
6202572UP 6202572EN 6202572DC 6990572 2 3/8 3 3/8 2 1/4 3 7/8 3 3 3/8 11/16 3/4 467 4.5
6202574UP 6202574EN 6202574DC 6990574 2 7/16 3 3/8 2 1/4 3 7/8 3 3 3/8 11/16 3/4 467 4.4
6202576UP 6202576EN 6202576DC 6990576 2 1/2 3 3/8 2 1/4 3 7/8 3 3 3/8 11/16 3/4 467 4.2
6202580UP 6202580EN 6202580DC 6990580 2 9/16 3 5/8 2 3/8 4 1/16 3 1/4 3 5/8 11/16 13/16 500 5
6202582UP 6202582EN 6202582DC 6990582 2 5/8 3 5/8 2 3/8 4 1/16 3 1/4 3 5/8 11/16 13/16 500 5.1
6202584UP 6202584EN 6202584DC 6990584 2 11/16 3 5/8 2 3/8 4 1/16 3 1/4 3 5/8 11/16 13/16 500 5
6202586UP 6202586EN 6202586DC 6990586 2 3/4 3 5/8 2 3/8 4 1/16 3 1/4 3 5/8 11/16 13/16 500 5
6202590UP 6202590EN 6202590DC 6990590 2 13/16 3 7/8 2 1/2 4 1/4 3 1/2 3 7/8 3/4 13/16 550 6
6202592UP 6202592EN 6202592DC 6990592 2 7/8 3 7/8 2 1/2 4 1/4 3 1/2 3 7/8 3/4 13/16 550 6
6202594UP 6202594EN 6202594DC 6990594 2 15/16 3 7/8 2 1/2 4 1/4 3 1/2 3 7/8 3/4 13/16 550 6
6202596UP 6202596EN 6202596DC 6990596 3 3 7/8 2 1/2 4 1/4 3 1/2 3 7/8 3/4 13/16 550 5
TOLERANCE (TL)
TL for shaft and bore is ± .003"
for all sizes
Inch

Chrome
Coated
Steel
Stainless
Steel
A
(mm)
A1
(inch)
Install
Torque
(Nm)
6202800UP 6202800EN 6202800DC 6990800 15 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202803UP 6202803EN 6202803DC 6990803 16 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202804UP 6202804EN 6202804DC 6990804 17 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202805UP 6202805EN 6202805DC 6990805 18 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202808UP 6202808EN 6202808DC 6990808 19 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202811UP 6202811EN 6202811DC 6990811 20 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.4
6202815UP 6202815EN 6202815DC 6990815 22 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.4
6202820UP 6202820EN 6202820DC 6990820 24 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.3
6202825UP 6202825EN 6202825DC 6990825 25 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.3
6202830UP 6202830EN 6202830DC 6990830 28 51.0 25.4 57.2 46 2      12.7 14.3 225 0.5
6202835UP 6202835EN 6202835DC 6990835 30 51.0 25.4 57.2 46 2      12.7 14.3 225 0.5
6202840UP 6202840EN 6202840DC 6990840 32 51.0 25.4 57.2 46 2      12.7 14.3 225 0.5
6202845UP 6202845EN 6202845DC 6990845 34 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.9
6202850UP 6202850EN 6202850DC 6990850 35 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.9
6202855UP 6202855EN 6202855DC 6990855 36 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.9
6202860UP 6202860EN 6202860DC 6990860 38 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.8
6202865UP 6202865EN 6202865DC 6990865 40 67.0 42.9 79.4 60 2 5/8 14.3 17.4 316 1.2
6202870UP 6202870EN 6202870DC 6990870 42 67.0 42.9 79.4 60 2 5/8 14.3 17.4 316 1.1
6202876UP 6202876EN 6202876DC 6990876 45 73.0 50.8 90.5 65 2 7/8 15.9 19.1 554 1.6
6202880UP 6202880EN 6202880DC 6990880 48 73.0 50.8 90.5 65 2 7/8 15.9 19.1 554 1.6
6202885UP 6202885EN 6202885DC 6990885 50 73.0 50.8 90.5 65 2 7/8 15.9 19.1 554 1.5
6202900UP 6202900EN 6202900DC 6990900 55 80.0 54.0 95.3 70 3 1/8 15.9 20.7 600 1.8
6202910UP 6202910EN 6202910DC 6990910 60 86.0 57.2 98.4 75 3 3/8 17.5 19.1 635 2
6202920UP 6202920EN 6202920DC 6990920 65 92.0 60.3 103.2 82 3 5/8 17.5 20.7 680 2
6202930UP 6202930EN 6202930DC 6990930 70 92.0 60.3 103.2 82 3 5/8 17.5 20.7 680 2
6202940UP 6202940EN 6202940DC 6990940 75 100.0 63.5 108.0 90 3 7/8 19.1 20.7 750 3
TOLERANCE (TL)
TL for shaft and bore is ± .08mm
for all sizes